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Player Tee Time Hole Tee Other Players

Al Haun TPC Boston 9:00 AM 13 Blue Joe Dacci, Jr + Leslie Logan + Lori Keegan

Anne Farrington The Country Club 9:00 AM 6 Green-Women Charles Farrington + Mark Kavolius + Paula Kavolius

AnneMarie Freitas TPC Boston 9:00 AM 1B Green-Women Judy Heffernan + Mark Freitas + Mark Heffernan

Ben Sieradzki Renaissance 9:00 AM 8 Blue Donna Holt-Sieradzki + Virginia Townsend + Will Townsend

Caroline Wilder Indian Ridge Women 9:00 AM 16 Green-Women Emily Hess + Jamie Hass + Nick Wilder

Charles Farrington The Country Club 9:00 AM 6 Blue Anne Farrington + Mark Kavolius + Paula Kavolius

Connie Hayton Sagamore Spring GC 9:00 AM 11 Green-Women Goffrey Grouten + Joe Hayton + Theresa Durkin

Daniel Hutchinson The Ridge Club 9:00 AM 9 Blue Debbye Mack + Jeffrey Mack + Kate Hutchinson

David Ferguson Shining Rock Golf Club 9:00 AM 15 Blue Kelly Norwood + Skip Norwood + Tracey Ferguson

David Gordon Blue Hill CC 9:00 AM 10A Blue David Sudbay + Emily Gordon + Sue Sudbay

David Sudbay Bass Rocks GC 9:00 AM 10A Blue David Gordon + Emily Gordon + Sue Sudbay

Debbye Mack GreatHorse 9:00 AM 9 Green-Women Daniel Hutchinson + Jeffrey Mack + Kate Hutchinson

Diane Aye Orchards GC 9:00 AM 18 Green-Women Nancy Whittier + Scott Aye + William Ingham

Diane O'Neill Haverhill CC 9:00 AM 1A Green-Women James O'Neill + Kris Henderson + Ross Henderson

Donna Holt-Sieradzki Renaissance 9:00 AM 8 Green-Women Ben Sieradzki + Virginia Townsend + Will Townsend

Doug Riel Wyckoff GC 9:00 AM 14 Blue Jeffrey Fermon + Lisa Riel + Wendy Fermon

Elizabeth Moran Presidents GC 9:00 AM 7 Green-Women Jack Moran + Mark Macdonald + Susan Macdonald

Emily Gordon Blue Hill CC 9:00 AM 10A Blue David Gordon + David Sudbay + Sue Sudbay

Emily Hess Blue Hill CC 9:00 AM 16 Green-Women Caroline Wilder + Jamie Hass + Nick Wilder

Gina Manning Gannon GC 9:00 AM 17 Green-Women Jane Fiste + Jay Fiste + John Manning

Goffrey Grouten Bayberry Hills GC 9:00 AM 11 Blue Connie Hayton + Joe Hayton + Theresa Durkin

Jack Moran Presidents GC 9:00 AM 7 Blue Elizabeth Moran + Mark Macdonald + Susan Macdonald

James O'Neill Haverhill CC 9:00 AM 1A Blue Diane O'Neill + Kris Henderson + Ross Henderson

Jamie Hass Blue Hill CC 9:00 AM 16 Blue Caroline Wilder + Emily Hess + Nick Wilder

Jane Fiste Gannon GC 9:00 AM 17 Green-Women Gina Manning + Jay Fiste + John Manning

Jay Fiste Gannon GC 9:00 AM 17 Blue Gina Manning + Jane Fiste + John Manning

Jeffrey Fermon Kernwood CC 9:00 AM 14 Blue Doug Riel + Lisa Riel + Wendy Fermon

Jeffrey Mack GreatHorse 9:00 AM 9 Blue Daniel Hutchinson + Debbye Mack + Kate Hutchinson

Joe Dacci, Jr Acushnet River 9:00 AM 13 Blue Al Haun + Leslie Logan + Lori Keegan

Joe Hayton Sagamore Spring GC 9:00 AM 11 Blue Connie Hayton + Goffrey Grouten + Theresa Durkin

John Manning Gannon GC 9:00 AM 17 Blue Gina Manning + Jane Fiste + Jay Fiste

Judy Heffernan Charles River CC 9:00 AM 1B Green-Women AnneMarie Freitas + Mark Freitas + Mark Heffernan

Kate Coppins Meadow Brook GC 9:00 AM 12 Green-Women Monette Verrier + Peter Verrier + Robert Coppins
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Kate Hutchinson The Ridge Club 9:00 AM 9 Green-Women Daniel Hutchinson + Debbye Mack + Jeffrey Mack

Kelly Norwood Renaissance 9:00 AM 15 Green-Women David Ferguson + Skip Norwood + Tracey Ferguson

Kris Henderson Bedrock GC 9:00 AM 1A Blue Diane O'Neill + James O'Neill + Ross Henderson

Leslie Logan TPC Boston 9:00 AM 13 Green-Women Al Haun + Joe Dacci, Jr + Lori Keegan

Lisa Riel Wyckoff GC 9:00 AM 14 Green-Women Doug Riel + Jeffrey Fermon + Wendy Fermon

Lori Keegan Acushnet River 9:00 AM 13 Green-Women Al Haun + Joe Dacci, Jr + Leslie Logan

Mark Freitas TPC Boston 9:00 AM 1B Blue AnneMarie Freitas + Judy Heffernan + Mark Heffernan

Mark Heffernan Charles River CC 9:00 AM 1B Blue AnneMarie Freitas + Judy Heffernan + Mark Freitas

Mark Kavolius Walpole CC 9:00 AM 6 Blue Anne Farrington + Charles Farrington + Paula Kavolius

Mark Macdonald Marshfield CC 9:00 AM 7 Blue Elizabeth Moran + Jack Moran + Susan Macdonald

Megan Bearce Thorny Lea GC 9:00 AM 10B Green-Women Pamela Whalen + Robert Whalen + William Bearce, III

Monette Verrier Meadow Brook GC 9:00 AM 12 Green-Women Kate Coppins + Peter Verrier + Robert Coppins

Nancy Whittier Orchards GC 9:00 AM 18 Green-Women Diane Aye + Scott Aye + William Ingham

Nick Wilder Indian Ridge CC 9:00 AM 16 Blue Caroline Wilder + Emily Hess + Jamie Hass

Pamela Whalen CC of Halifax 9:00 AM 10B Green-Women Megan Bearce + Robert Whalen + William Bearce, III

Paula Kavolius Walpole CC 9:00 AM 6 Green-Women Anne Farrington + Charles Farrington + Mark Kavolius

Peter Verrier Meadow Brook GC 9:00 AM 12 Blue Kate Coppins + Monette Verrier + Robert Coppins

Robert Coppins Meadow Brook GC 9:00 AM 12 Blue Kate Coppins + Monette Verrier + Peter Verrier

Robert Whalen CC of Halifax 9:00 AM 10B Blue Megan Bearce + Pamela Whalen + William Bearce, III

Ross Henderson Bedrock GC 9:00 AM 1A Blue Diane O'Neill + James O'Neill + Kris Henderson

Scott Aye Orchards GC 9:00 AM 18 Blue Diane Aye + Nancy Whittier + William Ingham

Skip Norwood Renaissance 9:00 AM 15 Blue David Ferguson + Kelly Norwood + Tracey Ferguson

Sue Sudbay Bass Rocks GC 9:00 AM 10A Green-Women David Gordon + David Sudbay + Emily Gordon

Susan Macdonald Marshfield CC 9:00 AM 7 Green-Women Elizabeth Moran + Jack Moran + Mark Macdonald

Theresa Durkin Sagamore Spring GC 9:00 AM 11 Green-Women Connie Hayton + Goffrey Grouten + Joe Hayton

Tracey Ferguson Shining Rock Golf Club 9:00 AM 15 Blue David Ferguson + Kelly Norwood + Skip Norwood

Virginia Townsend Bass Rocks GC 9:00 AM 8 Green-Women Ben Sieradzki + Donna Holt-Sieradzki + Will Townsend

Wendy Fermon Kernwood CC 9:00 AM 14 Green-Women Doug Riel + Jeffrey Fermon + Lisa Riel

Will Townsend Bass Rocks GC 9:00 AM 8 Blue Ben Sieradzki + Donna Holt-Sieradzki + Virginia Townsend

William Bearce, III Thorny Lea GC 9:00 AM 10B Blue Megan Bearce + Pamela Whalen + Robert Whalen

William Ingham Orchards GC 9:00 AM 18 Blue Diane Aye + Nancy Whittier + Scott Aye
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